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thigk-3 5% to 95% RH(10°C to 30°C)
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5% to 50% RH(above 30°C)

RH not controlled below 10°C
LK 1.2m

Voltage Derating Curve

Measurement Category |

Wi
rms)
600 vV
500V
400 vV
Jo0 v
200V
00 v

o = — —==
10 KHz 100 KHz 1 MHz 10 MHz 100 Mz 1GHr

Fig.1




CYBERTEK

Fest & Measurement HINT A B HR AR
[
R HHERS

W IE PR IR A PA-105 x4 FpFifh
S PA-106

e hh 2 PA-107

745 IR i PA-108

IC 2R3 PA-902

R T PA-606A

52 g PA-102A

SRS 2 i PF-905A

BNC & i #% PF-901

|
CYBERTEK

AIGHARFRRAE
SHENZHEN ZHIYONG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
BRONTE e 1 X 3 ) AL g R 22 Bk 4 = K8 A1702
Tel: 400 852 0005

0755-8662 8000
Q Q: 400 852 0005
Fax:  0755-8662 0008
Fmail: cybertek@cybertek. cn © Zhiyong Electronics, 2016

Url:  http://www.cybertek.cn Published in China, May 1, 2016


mailto:cybertek@cybertek.cn
http://www.cybertek.cn/



